BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY - We accept Cash or Check.No Credit Cards

X [
French Toast & Pancales Specialty Omelets GOLDEN Waffles
All available as Single or Side Orders ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPER & $6.95 MDN Add a Scoop of Ice Cream - $2.00
Pure Maple Syrup Avaiable - $1.25 PROVOLONE BELGIAN WAFFLE $5.50
PANCAKES $4.85 3 EGG ALL VEGGIE $7.49 RESTAURANT With Whipped Cream & Strawberries or $6.75
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $5.75 Mushroom, Peppers, Onions, Broccoli, Spinach 85 West Main Street, Hopkinton 1/25"‘;:26;:‘:6& 320
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $5.75 (508) 435-6922 o . $3.
3 EGG ALL MEAT $7.99 Monday - Thursday: 5am - 2pm With Whipped Cream & Strawberries or $4.50
BANANA NUT PANCAKES $5-75 Diced Sausage’ Ham & Bacon . " 8 Blueberries
SILVER DOLLAR SAMPLER $5.99 3 EGG EVERYTHING $9.50 Friday: Sam - 8pm VERMONT STYLE WAFFLE $8.99
Three each: Sliver Dollar Blueberry,Chocolate All Meats & Veggies with Cheese Saturday: 5am - 1pm Topped with a Scoop of Maple Walnut Ice
Chip & Banana Nut Cakes Sunday: 6am - 1pm Cream, Pure Maple Syrup & Chopped Nuts
*TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST $5.75 xomeeets
*RAISIN BREAD FRENCH TOAST $5.99 : - :
|  Add Bacon,Ham,Sausage or Hash - 1.75 | GREEK $6.50 F"“‘ts’ ea"eaes & ”aa"t Be““'es
Tomato, Spinach, and Feta Eggs Benedict $6.75
x DENVER $6.50 H eae t “y Classic stylle with Poaghed Eggs, Country Ham
eqqs A“y Styee Diced Ham, Peppers, Onion & Cheese FRESH FRUIT CUP $3.75 _& HoIIanda|s_e on English Muffin
ONE EGG COMBO $3.00 COMBO $6.00 BANANA $1.25 Irish Benedict $7.00
Served with Toast & Homefries Mushrooms, Onions, & Cheese BREAKFEAST PARFAIT 4.25 Cor?ed Beef Ha_sh
With Bacon, Ham, Hash, or Sausage $4.75 CHEESE $5.50 Layers of Fresh Berries, Vanilla Yogurt & >4 VeggltheSB.enehdIS(T.t dT to & Mush $6.75
TWO EGG COMBO $3.75 HAM & CHEESE $6.50 Crunchy Granola . co;:ist ps':a‘:e ced Tomato & Mushrooms $6.75
Served with Toast & Homefries SAUSAGE & CHEESE $6.50 BAGEL & LOX PLATTER $7.00 Gri”e'c',ySau!age Patties ]
With Bacon, Ham, Hash, or Sausage $5.50 MUSHROOM & CHEESE $6.50 Smoked Salmon{ rich in Omega 3},Bagel, E Blackston $6.95
STEAK & EGGS $8.50 Cream Cheese, Capers, Red Onion & Tomato ggs Blackstone :
Rt i EASTERN $6.00 Slices Smoky Bacon
60z. Sirloin with Two Eggs, Toast & Homefries Diced Ham Salmon Benedict $7.50
ITALIAN SAUSAGE & EGGS $6.75 EASTERN WITH CHEESE $6.50 HOT OATMEAL $2.59 Smoked Salmon '
Two Sweet Links, Two Eggs, Toast & VEGGIE $6.00 With Raisins $2.80
Homefries - COLD CEREAL WITH MILK $2.99
Mushroom, Peppers & Onions :
THE SPOONFUL SPECIAL $8.40 PP MARATHONER'S OMELET $8.99 Breatfast Extras & Sideg
Three Eggs, Homefries, Toast, Choice of VEGGIE WITH CHEESE $6.50 i i
’ ’ ’ . Three Egg White All Veggie & Cheese Omelet HOMEFRIES $2.50
Bacon, Ham, Hash, or Sausage. Served with WESTERN $6.00 With Fresh Fruit & Multi-Grain Toast '
Two Pancakes or French Toast Diced Ham & Onions BACON, HAM, OR HASH $2.75
HALF SPOONFUL SPECIAL $6.95 WESTERN WITH CHEESE $6.50 ‘ SAUSAGE $2.75
Two Eggs, Homefries, Toast, Choice of Bacon, BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR $6.50 B"eads & M“‘f‘“g 3 Links or 2 Patties
Ham, Hash, or Sausage. Severed with a Single -
Cake or Piece of French Toast CINNAMON COFFEE ROLL $2.49 ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINKS (2) $3.25
BREAKFAST BURRITO $6.75 x : BAGEL $1.99 SALSA $.50
Soft Flour Tortilla Stuffed with Scrambled Eggs, B"ea&faSt sa“dw'c“es Plain, Onion, Wheat.or Raisin *EXTRA EGG $1.20
Diced Sausage, Peppers, Onions, Salsa & SPOON SANDWICH SPECIAL $3.99 With Cream Cheese $2.49 *STEAK $4.99
Cheddar. To_pped with Sour Cream & served One Egg, Cheese, & Meat, Served on an GRILLED CORNBREAD $2.49 y . )
with Homefries English Muffin, Bagel, or Bulkie Roll ' Waffles & _Eogiehle until 11 am Mon.-Fri.
FRIED EGG $2.99 'I\::::'IrN ::'22 olid
Egg Substitute Available .50 extra With Cheese $3.25 White, Wheat, Raisin, Italian, Light or Dark
MEAT & CHEESE $3.65 Rye,Multi Grain, English Muffin
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage
All Eggs & Omelets Served with Toast & Homefries
Substitute Fresh Fruit or Cottage Cheese - add $1.25 Mass Meals Tax: 6.25% -

EGGS & OMELETS LISTED ON BACK

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food bourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition*



Add GRILLED CHICKEN to any SALAD 2.99 additional.Add TUNA or CHICKEN SALAD 1.50

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY $2.50 / 2.99
CHOWDER $3.30/ 4.59
SOUP & SALAD COMBO $5.99

A Cup of Soup or Chowder Served with a
Garden Salad

SOUP & SANDWICH $5.99
Cup of Soup Served with any Sandwich From
Selection Below

SOUP & 1/2 SANDWICH $5.25

Simple Sandwiches

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO $3.99
EGG SALAD $3.99
CHICKEN SALAD $4.50
GRILLED CHEESE $2.99
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO $3.29
TURKEY BREAST $4.25
HAM & CHEESE $4.25
TUNA $4.25

Served with Potato Chips. Substitute Fries - $1.00;
Onion Rings - $1.25

Side Ordersg

Sm, Med. Lg,
$1.99 2.99 4.29

$2.25 3.75 5.75
$3.50 5.95 9.50

FRENCH FRIES
ONION RINGS

CHICKEN FINGERS
with dipping sauce

COLE SLAW
$1 -50

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
Fresh Greens,Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Carrots
& Choice of Dressing

CHEF SALAD

Garden Salad Topped with Turkey, Ham,
Cheese & Hard Boiled Egg

GREEK SALAD
Fresh Greens with Tomatoes, Cucumbers,
Onions, Olives, & Feta Cheese

FRUIT SALAD
Season Fruit with Cottage Cheese

CAESAR SALAD

Crisp Romaine Tossed with Creamy Caesar
Dressing ,Parmesan Cheese & Crutons

Spinach & Berry Salad
Fresh Spinach, Walnuts, Strawberries,
Cranberries,Cheddar Cheese & Raspberry
Vinaigrette

Lunch Plates

CHICKEN FINGER PLATE
With your choice of Honey Mustard, BBQ, or
Sweet and Sour Dipping Sauce. Served with
French Fries

THREE PIECE CHICKEN FINGER
FISH & CHIPS

SHRIMP PLATE

CLAM PLATE

CLAM STRIP PLATE

SCALLOP PLATE

FISHERMAN'S PLATTER

A Seafood Lovers Delight Fresh Clams,
Scallops, Shrimp and Fish

Seafood Plates Served with Fries & Cole Slaw

$3.75

$6.75

$5.99

$5.25

$4.75

$5.99

$7.00

$5.00
$7.00
$7.50
$11.50
$7.00
$11.50
$14.50

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS

Triple Decker Cluls

Served on Toast with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato &
Mayo

*HAMBURGER CLUB
*CHEESEBURGER CLUB
CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
TUNA CLUB

TURKEY CLUB

Wraps

PASTRAMI & CHEESE WRAP
With Lettuce,Tomato & Mustard

VEGGIE ROLL UP

With Fresh Veggies ,Cheese, Lettuce and
Tomato

TUNA WRAP
With Lettuce and Tomato

CHICKEN SALAD WRAP
With Lettuce and Tomato

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
Crisp Chicken, Tangy Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN

Crisp Spicy Chicken,Lettuce,Tomato & Bleu
Cheese Dressing

TURKEY CLUB WRAP
Sliced Turkey,Bacon,Lettuce,Tomato & Mayo.

STEAK & CHEESE WRAP
with Mushrooms,Peppers,Onions & Provolone

BLT WRAP
Crisp Bacon,Lettuce,Tomato & Mayo.

Above served with choice of Fries,Chips,Cole Slaw or Onion Rings ( add .25)

$6.00
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.25

$6.50

$6.00

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

BEER & WINE
AVAILABLE

Specialty Sandwiches

STEAK & CHEESE GRINDER $5.75

TUNA MELT $4.99
On Choice OF Bread

*WESTERN $4.25
Diced Ham and Onions

*OPEN SIRLOIN STEAK $7.75
Served with Lettuce & Tomato

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.50
On a Toasted Bun

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.50
Plain,B.B.Q. or Teriyaki

HOT PASTRAMI $5.50
On a Toasted Bun
With Cheese $5.75

Burgers & Dogs

*HAMBURGER $3.99

*CHEESEBURGER $4.25

*BACON CHEESEBURGER $4.85

*HAMBURGER PLATE $7.25
Two Burgers

*CHEESEBURGER PLATE $7.50
Two Burgers

*HOT DOG & BURGER COMBO $6.99

HOT DOG $3.50

HOT DOG PLATE $6.50
Two Dogs

THE G.S.BURGER $5.00

With Melted Swiss, Bacon B.B.Q.Sauce and
Topped with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion Rings

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat,poultry seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food bourne illness,especially if you have a medical condition




