### **BREAKFAST SERVED ALL DAY**

French Toast & Panco	_	*Specialty Omelets	}	GOLDEN		Waffles
All available as Single or Side Or	ders	ITALIAN SAUSAGE, PEPPER &	\$6.95	<u>ofcon</u>		Add a Scoop of Ice Cream - \$2.00
Pure Maple Syrup Avaiable - \$1.25  PANCAKES	\$4.85	PROVOLONE 3 EGG ALL VEGGIE	\$7.49	RESTAURANT		BELGIAN WAFFLE With Whipped Cream & Strawberries or
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	\$5.75	Mushroom, Peppers, Onions, Broccoli, Spinach		85 West Main Street, Hopkinto	n	Blueberries
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$5.75	& Tomato 3 EGG ALL MEAT	\$7.99	(508) 435-6922		1/2 WAFFLE
BANANA NUT PANCAKES	\$5.75	Diced Sausage, Ham & Bacon	Ψ1.99	Monday - Thursday: 5am - 2pm	)	With Whipped Cream & Strawberries or Blueberries
SILVER DOLLAR SAMPLER  Three each: Sliver Dollar Blueberry, Chocolate Chip & Banana Nut Cakes	\$5.99	3 EGG EVERYTHING All Meats & Veggies with Cheese	\$9.50	Friday: 5am - 8pm Saturday: 5am - 1pm Sunday: 6am - 1pm		VERMONT STYLE WAFFLE  Topped with a Scoop of Maple Walnut Ice Cream, Pure Maple Syrup & Chopped Nuts
*TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST	\$5.75	*Gwallaha				oream, rare maple cyrap a emepped rate
*RAISIN BREAD FRENCH TOAST	\$5.99	*Omelets		Fruits, Cereals & Heart		*Bennies
Add Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Hash - 1.75		GREEK	\$6.50			
*Eggs Any Style		Tomato, Spinach, and Feta <b>DENVER</b> Diced Ham, Peppers, Onion & Cheese	\$6.50	Healthy	<b>^</b>	Eggs Benedict  Classic style with Poached Eggs, Country Ham & Hollandaise on English Muffin
ONE EGG COMBO	\$3.00	COMBO	\$6.00	FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$3.75	Irish Benedict
Served with Toast & Homefries	φοισσ	Mushrooms, Onions, & Cheese	·	BANANA	\$1.25	Corned Beef Hash
With Bacon, Ham, Hash, or Sausage	\$4.75	CHEESE	\$5.50	BREAKFAST PARFAIT  Layers of Fresh Berries, Vanilla Yogurt &	\$4.25	Veggie Benedict
TWO EGG COMBO	\$3.75	HAM & CHEESE	\$6.50	Crunchy Granola		Fresh Spinach, Sliced Tomato & Mushrooms  Country Style
Served with Toast & Homefries		SAUSAGE & CHEESE	\$6.50	BAGEL & LOX PLATTER	\$7.00	Grilled Sausage Patties
With Bacon, Ham, Hash, or Sausage	\$5.50	MUSHROOM & CHEESE	\$6.50	Smoked Salmon{ rich in Omega 3},Bagel,		Eggs Blackstone
STEAK & EGGS	\$8.50	EASTERN	\$6.00	Cream Cheese, Capers, Red Onion & Tomato Slices		Smoky Bacon
6oz. Sirloin with Two Eggs, Toast & Homefries ITALIAN SAUSAGE & EGGS	\$6.75	Diced Ham		HOT OATMEAL	\$2.59	Salmon Benedict
Two Sweet Links, Two Eggs, Toast &	<b>Ф</b> 0.75	EASTERN WITH CHEESE	\$6.50	With Raisins	\$2.80	Smoked Salmon
Homefries		VEGGIE	\$6.00	COLD CEREAL WITH MILK	\$2.99	
THE SPOONFUL SPECIAL	\$8.40	Mushroom, Peppers & Onions		MARATHONER'S OMELET	\$8.99	Breakfast Extras & Si
Three Eggs, Homefries, Toast, Choice of Bacon, Ham, Hash, or Sausage. Served with		VEGGIE WITH CHEESE	\$6.50	Three Egg White All Veggie & Cheese Omelet	+	HOMEFRIES
Two Pancakes or French Toast		WESTERN Diced Ham & Onions	\$6.00	With Fresh Fruit & Multi-Grain Toast		BACON, HAM, OR HASH
HALF SPOONFUL SPECIAL	\$6.95	WESTERN WITH CHEESE	\$6.50			SAUSAGE
Two Eggs, Homefries, Toast, Choice of Bacon		BROCCOLI & CHEDDAR	\$6.50	Breads & Muffins		3 Links or 2 Patties
Ham, Hash, or Sausage. Severed with a Single Cake or Piece of French Toast	е	DROGOEI & OHEDDAR	<b>\$0.50</b>	CINNAMON COFFEE ROLL	\$2.49	ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINKS (2)
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.75	*Dracklast Carderial	00	BAGEL	\$1.99	SALSA
Soft Flour Tortilla Stuffed with Scrambled Eggs	=	*Breakfast Sandwich	<b>4</b> 8	Plain, Onion, Wheat.or Raisin		*EXTRA EGG
Diced Sausage, Peppers, Onions, Salsa & Cheddar. Topped with Sour Cream & served		SPOON SANDWICH SPECIAL	\$3.99	With Cream Cheese	\$2.49	*STEAK
with Homefries		One Egg, Cheese, & Meat, Served on an English Muffin, Bagel, or Bulkie Roll		GRILLED CORNBREAD	\$2.49	Waffles & Bonnies available until 11 au
		FRIED EGG	\$2.99	MUFFIN	\$1.99	All day Sat, Sun & Holiday

All Eggs & Omelets Served with Toast & Homefries

Egg Substitute Available .50 extra

With Cheese

**MEAT & CHEESE** 

Bacon, Ham, or Sausage

**Substitute Fresh Fruit or Cottage Cheese - add \$1.25** 

Mass Meals Tax: 6.25%

White, Wheat, Raisin, Italian, Light or Dark

Rye, Multi Grain, English Muffin

\$1.65

#### We accept Cash or Check.No Credit Cards

## Waffles

BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$5.50
With Whipped Cream & Strawberries or Blueberries	\$6.75
1/2 WAFFLE	\$3.29
With Whipped Cream & Strawberries or Blueberries	\$4.50
VERMONT STYLE WAFFLE	\$8.99

### \*Bennies

Eggs Benedict Classic style with Poached Eggs, Country Ham & Hollandaise on English Muffin	\$6.75
Irish Benedict Corned Beef Hash	\$7.00
<b>Veggie Benedict</b> Fresh Spinach, Sliced Tomato & Mushrooms	\$6.75
Country Style Grilled Sausage Patties	\$6.75
Eggs Blackstone Smoky Bacon	\$6.95
Salmon Benedict Smoked Salmon	\$7.50

### akfast Extras & Sides

HOMEFRIES	\$2.50
BACON, HAM, OR HASH	<b>\$2.75</b>
SAUSAGE	\$2.75
3 Links or 2 Patties	
ITALIAN SAUSAGE LINKS (2)	\$3.25
SALSA	\$.50
*EXTRA EGG	\$1.20
*STEAK	\$4.99

Bennies available until 11 am Mon.-Fri.



**EGGS & OMELETS LISTED ON BACK** 

**TOAST** 

\$2.99

\$3.25

\$3.65

\$2.50 / 2.99

### Soups

**SOUP OF THE DAY** 

occi ci iiiz zai	Ψ <u>2</u> 100 / <u>2</u> 100
CHOWDER	\$3.30 / 4.59
SOUP & SALAD COMBO  A Cup of Soup or Chowder Served with a Garden Salad	\$5.99
SOUP & SANDWICH  Cup of Soup Served with any Sandwich F Selection Below	<b>\$5.99</b> rom
SOUP & 1/2 SANDWICH	\$5.25

# Simple Sandwickes

BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	\$3.99
EGG SALAD	\$3.99
CHICKEN SALAD	\$4.50
GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.99
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO	\$3.29
TURKEY BREAST	\$4.25
HAM & CHEESE	\$4.25
TUNA	\$4.25

Served with Potato Chips. Substitute Fries - \$1.00; Onion Rings - \$1.25

### Side Orders

	Sm,	Med.	Lg,
FRENCH FRIES	\$1.99	2.99	4.29
ONION RINGS	\$2.25	3.75	5.75
CHICKEN FINGERS with dipping sauce	\$3.50	5.95	9.50
COLE SLAW	\$	1.50	

### Salads

<b>GARDEN SALAD</b> Fresh Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Carrots & Choice of Dressing	\$3.75	
CHEF SALAD  Garden Salad Topped with Turkey, Ham, Cheese & Hard Boiled Egg	\$6.75	* F
GREEK SALAD Fresh Greens with Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, Olives, & Feta Cheese	\$5.99	CI TI
FRUIT SALAD Season Fruit with Cottage Cheese	\$5.25	T
CAESAR SALAD  Crisp Romaine Tossed with Creamy Caesar Dressing ,Parmesan Cheese & Crutons	\$4.75	
Spinach & Berry Salad Fresh Spinach, Walnuts, Strawberries, Cranberries, Cheddar Cheese & Raspberry Vinaigrette	\$5.99	P/ Vi
Lunch Plates		T
CHICKEN FINGER PLATE  With your choice of Honey Mustard, BBQ, or Sweet and Sour Dipping Sauce. Served with French Fries	\$7.00	CI BI
THREE PIECE CHICKEN FINGER	\$5.00	SI
FISH & CHIPS	\$7.00	
SHRIMP PLATE	\$7.50	TI
CLAM PLATE	\$11.50	
CLAM STRIP PLATE	\$7.00	S
SCALLOP PLATE	\$11.50	В
FISHERMAN'S PLATTER  A Seafood Lovers Delight Fresh Clams, Scallops, Shrimp and Fish	\$14.50	٥.

### Triple Decker Clubs

Served on Toast with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	
*HAMBURGER CLUB	\$6.00
*CHEESEBURGER CLUB	\$6.50
CHICKEN SALAD CLUB	\$6.50
TUNA CLUB	\$6.50
TURKEY CLUB	\$6.25
Wraps	
PASTRAMI & CHEESE WRAP With Lettuce, Tomato & Mustard	\$6.50
VEGGIE ROLL UP With Fresh Veggies ,Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato	\$6.00
TUNA WRAP With Lettuce and Tomato	\$6.25
CHICKEN SALAD WRAP With Lettuce and Tomato	\$6.25
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP  Crisp Chicken, Tangy Sauce, Lettuce & Tomato	\$6.25
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN  Crisp Spicy Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Bleu Cheese Dressing	\$6.50
TURKEY CLUB WRAP Sliced Turkey,Bacon,Lettuce,Tomato & Mayo.	\$6.50
STEAK & CHEESE WRAP with Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions & Provolone	\$6.50
BLT WRAP Crisp Bacon,Lettuce,Tomato & Mayo.	\$5.50

## Specialty Sandwickes

STEAK & CHEESE GRINDER	\$5.75
TUNA MELT On Choice OF Bread	\$4.99
*WESTERN Diced Ham and Onions	\$4.25
*OPEN SIRLOIN STEAK Served with Lettuce & Tomato	\$7.75
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH On a Toasted Bun	\$5.50
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Plain,B.B.Q. or Teriyaki	\$5.50
HOT PASTRAMI	\$5.50
On a Toasted Bun With Cheese	\$5.75
Burgers & Dogs	
*HAMBURGER	\$3.99

*HAMBURGER	\$3.99
*CHEESEBURGER	\$4.25
*BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$4.85
*HAMBURGER PLATE Two Burgers	\$7.25
*CHEESEBURGER PLATE Two Burgers	\$7.50
*HOT DOG & BURGER COMBO	\$6.99
HOT DOG	\$3.50
HOT DOG PLATE Two Dogs	\$6.50
THE G.S.BURGER	\$5.00

With Melted Swiss, Bacon B.B.Q.Sauce and Topped with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion Rings

Seafood Plates Served with Fries & Cole Slaw

Above served with choice of Fries, Chips, Cole Slaw or Onion Rings (add .25)

<sup>\*</sup>Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food bourne illness, especially if you have a medical condition